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LANDS SUBJECT TO
SEPARATE PLANNING

APPLICATION

LANDS SUBJECT TOSEPARATE PLANNING
APPLICATION

STOP STOP

LINEAR BIORETENTION SWALES  TO INTERCEPT
RUN-OFF FROM ROADS WITH SLOPES SHOWN THUS
(TYP.) CONSISTING OF FILTER DRAIN . MANHOLE TO
BE PROVIDED WITH A PERFORATED LID TO
INTERCEPT OVERLAND FLOWS AND DISCHARGE TO
ADJACENT SW NETWORK.

PROPOSED KLARGESTER
KINGSPAN OR EQUIVALENT
PETROL INTERCEPTOR TO
SUIT INFLOW EQUAL TO 22l/s

LINEAR BIORETENTION SWALES  TO INTERCEPT
RUN-OFF FROM ROADS WITH SLOPES SHOWN THUS
(TYP.) CONSISTING OF FILTER DRAIN . MANHOLE TO
BE PROVIDED WITH A PERFORATED LID TO
INTERCEPT OVERLAND FLOWS AND DISCHARGE TO
ADJACENT SW NETWORK.

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 2 (1.5m
DEEP REINFORCED CONCRETE
TANK) PROVIDING 720m3 OF
STORAGE

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 1 (1.5m DEEP
REINFORCED CONCRETE TANK))
PROVIDING 270m3 OF STORAGE

DIVERT THE EXISTING
SW NETWORK ALONG
THE N25 INTO THE SITE
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SMH 3.00
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SIC
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SIC
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SMH 21.00
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300Ø  1/300

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 3 (1.5m
DEEP REINFORCED CONCRETE
TANK) PROVIDING 300m3 OF
STORAGE

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 5 (1.2m DEEP
REINFORCED CONCRETE TANK)
PROVIDING 306m3 OF STORAGE

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 8 (1.1 DEEP
REINFORCED CONCRETE TANK)
PROVIDING 254m3 OF STORAGE

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 7 (1.2m DEEP
REINFORCED CONCRETE TANK)
PROVIDING 338m3 OF STORAGE

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 4 (1.3 DEEP
REINFORCED CONCRETE TANK)
PROVIDING 286m3 OF STORAGE

SMH 1.01
CL: 18.747mOD IL: 17.047mOD SELF
ACTIVATING FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN
FLOW 3.0l/s , DESIGN HEAD 1.45m HIGH LEVEL
OVERFLOW PROVIDED AT +17.742m

SMH 7.03
CL: 19.173mOD IL: 17.717mOD SELF
ACTIVATING FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN
FLOW 4.2l/s , DESIGN HEAD 1.4m

SMH 2.05
CL: 12.881mOD IL: 10.559mOD SELF
ACTIVATING FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN
FLOW 27.5l/s , DESIGN HEAD 1.36m

SMH 1.10
CL: 11.955mOD IL: 9.908mOD SELF ACTIVATING
FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN FLOW 49.5l/s,
DESIGN HEAD 1.30m

SMH 1.13
CL: 11.788mOD IL: 9.779mOD SELF ACTIVATING
FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN FLOW 43.0l/s ,
DESIGN HEAD 1.55m

SMH 1.14
CL: 11.788mOD IL: 9.421mOD SELF ACTIVATING
FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN FLOW 22.0l/s ,
DESIGN HEAD 1.74m

RG

EXISTING SW PIPE TO
BE DECOMMISIONED

EX SMH
EX SMH

SIC

SIC

RG
RG

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
ATTENUATION TANK 6 (0.8m DEEP
REINFORCED CONCRETE TANK)
PROVIDING 272m3 OF STORAGE

SMH 3.03
CL: 14.840mOD IL: 12.998mOD SELF
ACTIVATING FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN
FLOW 8l/s , DESIGN HEAD 1.0m

SMH 7.10
CL: 15.551mOD IL: 13.832mOD SELF
ACTIVATING FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN
FLOW 14.0l/s, DESIGN HEAD 1.40m

STUB FOR FUTURE
CONNECTION (CAPACITY OF
NETWORK DESIGNED FOR
FUTURE FLOWS OF 6.7l/s)

STUB FOR FUTURE
CONNECTION (CAPACITY OF
NETWORK DESIGNED FOR
FUTURE FLOWS OF 12.6l/s)

STUB FOR FUTURE
CONNECTION (CAPACITY OF
NETWORK DESIGNED FOR
FUTURE FLOWS OF 16.7l/s)

STUB FOR FUTURE
CONNECTION (CAPACITY OF
NETWORK DESIGNED FOR
FUTURE FLOWS OF 15.7l/s)

SMH 3.06

SMH 4.00

SMH 3.07
CL: 12.300mOD IL: 10.718mOD SELF
ACTIVATING FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN
FLOW 39.0l/s , DESIGN HEAD 0.85m

SMH 20.01

STUB FOR FUTURE
CONNECTION (CAPACITY OF
NETWORK DESIGNED FOR
FUTURE FLOWS OF 6.5l/s)
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SMH 16.04
CL: 15.282mOD IL: 13.975mOD SELF
ACTIVATING FLOW CONTROL DEVICE DESIGN
FLOW 4.0l/s , DESIGN HEAD 1.2mSMH 1.01

SMH 6.05

SMH 1.00

225Ø
1/35

375Ø  1/86

300Ø  1/223

RG

STUB FOR FUTURE
CONNECTION (CAPACITY OF
NETWORK DESIGNED FOR
FUTURE FLOWS OF 2.1l/s)

RW
HT

RAINWATER HARVESTING TANK (RWHT) TO
SERVE ROOF AREA OF CRECHE ONLY WITH
OVERFLOW MANHOLES AND DISCHARGE
PIPEWORK ILLUSTRATED THUS
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SUB-CATCHMENT 1

SUB-CATCHMENT 2

SUB-CATCHMENT 3

SUB-CATCHMENT 4

SUB-CATCHMENT 5

SUB-CATCHMENT 6

CATCHMENT LEGEND:

KD KD

DK DK

SURFACE WATER LEGEND:
EX. SURFACE WATER SEWER

EX. SURFACE WATER
MANHOLE

EX. SURFACE WATER INSPECTION
CHAMBER

EX. SURFACE WATER ACCESS
JUNCTION

EX. WATER COURSE

EX. COMBINED SEWER

EX. COMBINED MANHOLE

EX. SURFACE WATER SEWER TO
BE DECOMMISSIONED

PR. SURFACE WATER SEWER

PR. SURFACE WATER
MANHOLE

PR. SURFACE WATER INSPECTION
CHAMBER

PR. SURFACE WATER ACCESS
JUNCTION

PR. RAINWATER HARVESTING
SEWER

PR. RAINWATER HARVESTING
MANHOLE

PR. RAINWATER HARVESTING
INSPECTION CHAMBER

PR. RAINWATER HARVESTING
ACCESS JUNCTION

PR. ROAD GULLY

PR. ATTENUATION TANK

PR. PERMEABLE PAVING

PR. FILTER DRAIN

PR. DRAINAGE CHANNEL

PR. BIORETENTION AREA/SWALE

PR. PETROL INTERCEPTOR

PR. RAINWATER HARVESTING
TANK

PR. KERB DRAIN

PR. DROPPED KERB

PR. TREE PIT DISCHARGING TO
MAIN SW DRAINAGE

EXISTING ROAD

PROPOSED ROAD

SMH

RG

SIC

SMH

SMH

SIC

SAJ

SAJ

SMH

SIC

SAJ

P. INT

RHWT

SMH

SIC

SMH

SAJ

EX SMH(01)
EX SMH(02)
EX SMH(03)
EX SMH(15)
Ex SMH(12)
SMH 1.00
SMH 1.01
SMH 1.02
SMH 1.03
SMH 1.04

SMH 1.05
SMH 1.06
SMH 1.07
SMH 1.08
SMH 1.09
SMH 1.10
SMH 1.11
SMH 1.12
SMH 1.13
SMH 1.14
SMH 1.15

11.890
15.358
14.062
11.710
11.670
19.063
18.667
18.394
16.348
15.039

14.447
14.205
13.070
12.768
12.322
11.955
11.860
11.788
11.788
11.788
11.761

10.460
13.880
12.480
9.060
9.120

17.175
17.047
16.229
14.208
12.544

12.294
12.195
10.391
10.368
10.333
9.908
9.886
9.871
9.779
9.421
9.377

SURFACE WATER DRAINAGE
MANHOLE SCHEDULE

REF:                 CL:              IL:           NOTES:

SMH 20.00
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SMH 20.05

SMH 21.00
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NOTES:
1. FOR STANDARD DOBA NOTES REFER TO DRAWING 2411-DOB-XX-SI-DR-S-0001

& S-0002
2. REFER TO ARCHITECTS DRAWINGS FOR ALL SITE & APPLICATION BOUNDARIES
3. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER RELEVANT

ARCHITECT'S & ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
4. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. DO NOT SCALE
5. REFER TO SURVEY DRAWINGS FOR EXISTING SERVICES LAYOUTS AND

MANHOLE INFORMATION
6. ALL EXISTING SURFACES TO BE REINSTATED FOLLOWING DIVERSION OF

SERVICES/CONSTRUCTION OF NEW SERVICES
7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS WITH

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS PRIOR TO START OF CONSTRUCTION. ANY
DISCREPANCIES TO BE NOTIFIED TO THE ENGINEER & ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION

8. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE ALL WATER & WASTEWATER RELATED WORKS ARE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE IRISH WATER WATER INFRASTRUCTURE &
WASTEWATER INFRASTRUCTURE CODE OF PRACTICE & STANDARD DETAILS
DOCUMENTS

9. TESTING OF ALL GRAVITY SEWERS AND MANHOLES TO BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH IRISH WATER CODE OF PRACTICE FOR WASTEWATER INFRASTRUCTURE
SECTION 4.10 TESTING OF GRAVITY SEWERS & MANHOLES
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